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OEM Cross Reference

LPR

E.T.F.
OPTIMAL
KAWE
MINTEX
MINTEX
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA

ATE

sbs

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI
METELLI

NK

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
SWAG
TRISCAN
CIFAM
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
HELLA

HELLA
RAICAM
ACDelco
COMLINE

05P1535
121436
12404
124802
124802
124802
124802
124802
124802
13046072732
1501221029
16828

16828
181970
2124802
2124802
2208171
2208171
221029
2518001
2518001
363700202009
37774
573331B
573331J
573331J
6006900
601068
601068
6135091
74916828
811012022
8228171
8331

8331
8DB355015521
8DB355015521
9421
ACO0581535D
ADB12028
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